—_

© © N o A W N

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Superintendent
Associate Supt

Asst Supt Of Business Ser
Asst.Supt. Of Educ. Serv.
Special Projects Director
Dir. Pupil/Pers.Serv
Special Education Direct
Director Of Fiscal Svcs

High School Principal

Child Welfare & Att Cord
Elementary Principal
Preschool Coordinator
Director Of Purchasing
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Middle School Principal
Special Educ Coordinator
Coord Curr,Inst, & Asmt
Middle School Principal
Middle School Principal
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal
Facilities, M&O Director
Principal

Elementary Principal
Technology Director
Elementary Asst Principal

High Sch Asst Principal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Hawthorne Math & Science
Acad

District Office

Jefferson

Prairie Vista South

District Office

Eucalyptus School
Ramona School

Zela Davis

Prairie Vista Middle School
District Office

District Office

Hawthorne Middle School
Bud Carson Middle School
Kornblum School
Washington

Maintenance

Annex-Selpa

York School

District Office

Zela Davis

Hawthorne Math & Science
Acad

Total Wages

$263,817
$234,553
$231,293
$186,041
$161,055
$158,554
$158,349
$153,426
$152,724

$152,672
$150,871
$150,680
$149,212
$149,014
$148,937
$148,928
$148,889
$148,574
$148,565
$147,261
$147,187
$146,400
$145,674
$145,182
$144,400
$143,451
$141,845
$138,698
$137,362



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.

38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

Principal-Indep. Study
Middle Sch Asst Principal
Middle Sch Asst Principal
LIm Assistant Principal

High School Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Resource Teacher

High School Teacher

High School Teacher

Intermediate Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Tosa - Family Outreach
Special Education Tchr.
Special Projects Tchr.
Special Education Tchr.
Elementary Teacher
Special Projects Tchr.
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Math Coach

Special Education Tchr.
Food Svces Director
Resource Teacher

High School Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

District Office
Bud Carson Middle School
Hawthorne Middle School
District Office

Hawthorne Math & Science
Acad

Kornblum School

Hawthorne Math & Science
Acad

Hawthorne Math & Science
Acad

Hawthorne Math & Science
Acad

Prairie Vista Middle School
Kornblum School

District Office

Zela Davis

Ramona School

Zela Davis

Ramona School

Bud Carson Middle School
York School

Eucalyptus School

York School

Zela Davis

District Office

Bud Carson Middle School

Hawthorne Math & Science
Acad

Kornblum School
Zela Davis
Ramona School

Washington

$136,952
$134,785
$133,752
$129,645
$124,237

$123,082
$122,698

$122,414

$121,998

$121,004
$120,590
$119,788
$119,496
$119,489
$119,337
$119,328
$119,058
$118,620
$118,556
$118,314
$118,186
$118,161
$117,985
$117,919

$117,892
$117,609
$117,553
$117,233



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Elementary Teacher
Math Coach

Tosa Literacy Coach
Special Education Tchr.
Tosa Literacy Coach
Tosa Literacy Coach
Special Projects Tchr.
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Tosa Literacy Coach
Resource Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Dean Of Students
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intermediate Teacher

High School Teacher

Dean Of Students

Tosa Literacy Coach
Intermediate Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Independent Study Tch-Sdc
Dean Of Students
Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Ramona School
Hawthorne Middle School
York School

Bud Carson Middle School
Jefferson

Zela Davis

Zela Davis

Ramona School

Jefferson

Eucalyptus School

Bud Carson Middle School
Eucalyptus School

Zela Davis

Prairie Vista Middle School
Bud Carson Middle School
Prairie Vista Middle School
Hawthorne Middle School
Kornblum School
Hawthorne Middle School

Hawthorne Math & Science
Acad

Kornblum School

Ramona School

Bud Carson Middle School
Hawthorne Middle School
York School

Zela Davis

Ramona School

District Office

Hawthorne Middle School
Zela Davis

York School

$117,114
$117,082
$117,069
$117,043
$116,922
$116,632
$116,497
$116,418
$116,357
$116,176
$116,058
$116,000
$115,970
$115,907
$115,720
$115,587
$115,530
$115,521
$115,474
$115,304

$115,220
$115,136
$115,110
$114,887
$114,787
$114,683
$114,449
$114,426
$114,385
$114,304
$114,290



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Elementary Teacher
Special Projects Tchr.
Dean Of Students
Speech Teachers
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Intermediate Teacher
School Counselor

Roving P.E. Teacher

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Eucalyptus School
Jefferson
Eucalyptus School
Jefferson
Eucalyptus School
York School
Jefferson
Eucalyptus School

Zela Davis

Bud Carson Middle School
Hawthorne Middle School

District Office

$114,280
$114,113
$114,092
$114,089
$114,084
$114,043
$114,038
$113,981
$113,973
$113,973
$113,949
$113,944



