	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Hawthorne	District Office	\$263,817
2.	Associate Supt		Hawthorne	District Office	\$234,553
3.	Asst Supt Of Business Ser		Hawthorne	District Office	\$231,293
4.	Asst.Supt. Of Educ. Serv.		Hawthorne	District Office	\$186,041
5.	Special Projects Director		Hawthorne	District Office	\$161,055
6.	Dir. Pupil/Pers.Serv		Hawthorne	District Office	\$158,554
7.	Special Education Direct		Hawthorne	District Office	\$158,349
8.	Director Of Fiscal Svcs		Hawthorne	District Office	\$153,426
9.	High School Principal		Hawthorne	Hawthorne Math & Science Acad	\$152,724
10.	Child Welfare & Att Cord		Hawthorne	District Office	\$152,672
11.	Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$150,871
12.	Preschool Coordinator		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista South	\$150,680
13.	Director Of Purchasing		Hawthorne	District Office	\$149,212
14.	Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	Eucalyptus School	\$149,014
15.	Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	Ramona School	\$148,937
16.	Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$148,928
17.	Middle School Principal		Hawthorne	Prairie Vista Middle School	\$148,889
18.	Special Educ Coordinator		Hawthorne	District Office	\$148,574
19.	Coord Curr,Inst, & Asmt		Hawthorne	District Office	\$148,565
20.	Middle School Principal		Hawthorne	Hawthorne Middle School	\$147,261
21.	Middle School Principal		Hawthorne	Bud Carson Middle School	\$147,187
22.	Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	Kornblum School	\$146,400
23.	Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	Washington	\$145,674
24.	Facilities, M&O Director		Hawthorne	Maintenance	\$145,182
25.	Principal		Hawthorne	Annex-Selpa	\$144,400
26.	Elementary Principal		Hawthorne	York School	\$143,451
27.	Technology Director		Hawthorne	District Office	\$141,845
28.	Elementary Asst Principal		Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$138,698
29.	High Sch Asst Principal		Hawthorne	Hawthorne Math & Science Acad	\$137,362

30.	Principal-Indep. Study	Hawthorne	District Office	\$136,952
31.	Middle Sch Asst Principal	Hawthorne	Bud Carson Middle School	\$134,785
32.	Middle Sch Asst Principal	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Middle School	\$133,752
33.	Llm Assistant Principal	Hawthorne	District Office	\$129,645
34.	High School Teacher	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Math & Science Acad	\$124,237
35.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Kornblum School	\$123,082
36.	Resource Teacher	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Math & Science Acad	\$122,698
37.	High School Teacher	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Math & Science Acad	\$122,414
38.	High School Teacher	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Math & Science Acad	\$121,998
39.	Intermediate Teacher	Hawthorne	Prairie Vista Middle School	\$121,004
40.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Kornblum School	\$120,590
41.	Tosa - Family Outreach	Hawthorne	District Office	\$119,788
42.	Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$119,496
43.	Special Projects Tchr.	Hawthorne	Ramona School	\$119,489
44.	Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$119,337
45.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Ramona School	\$119,328
46.	Special Projects Tchr.	Hawthorne	Bud Carson Middle School	\$119,058
47.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$118,620
48.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Eucalyptus School	\$118,556
49.	Math Coach	Hawthorne	York School	\$118,314
50.	Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$118,186
51.	Food Svces Director	Hawthorne	District Office	\$118,161
52.	Resource Teacher	Hawthorne	Bud Carson Middle School	\$117,985
53.	High School Teacher	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Math & Science Acad	\$117,919
54.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Kornblum School	\$117,892
55.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$117,609
56.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Ramona School	\$117,553
57.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Washington	\$117,233

58.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Ramona School	\$117,114
59.	Math Coach	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Middle School	\$117,082
60.	Tosa Literacy Coach	Hawthorne	York School	\$117,069
61.	Special Education Tchr.	Hawthorne	Bud Carson Middle School	\$117,043
62.	Tosa Literacy Coach	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$116,922
63.	Tosa Literacy Coach	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$116,632
64.	Special Projects Tchr.	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$116,497
65.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Ramona School	\$116,418
66.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$116,357
67.	Tosa Literacy Coach	Hawthorne	Eucalyptus School	\$116,176
68.	Resource Teacher	Hawthorne	Bud Carson Middle School	\$116,058
69.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Eucalyptus School	\$116,000
70.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$115,970
71.	Intermediate Teacher	Hawthorne	Prairie Vista Middle School	\$115,907
72.	Dean Of Students	Hawthorne	Bud Carson Middle School	\$115,720
73.	Intermediate Teacher	Hawthorne	Prairie Vista Middle School	\$115,587
74.	Intermediate Teacher	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Middle School	\$115,530
75.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Kornblum School	\$115,521
76.	Intermediate Teacher	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Middle School	\$115,474
77.	High School Teacher	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Math & Science Acad	\$115,304
78.	Dean Of Students	Hawthorne	Kornblum School	\$115,220
79.	Tosa Literacy Coach	Hawthorne	Ramona School	\$115,136
80.	Intermediate Teacher	Hawthorne	Bud Carson Middle School	\$115,110
81.	Intermediate Teacher	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Middle School	\$114,887
82.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$114,787
83.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$114,683
84.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Ramona School	\$114,449
85.	Independent Study Tch-Sdc	Hawthorne	District Office	\$114,426
86.	Dean Of Students	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Middle School	\$114,385
87.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$114,304
88.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$114,290

89.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Eucalyptus School	\$114,280
90.	Special Projects Tchr.	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$114,113
91.	Dean Of Students	Hawthorne	Eucalyptus School	\$114,092
92.	Speech Teachers	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$114,089
93.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Eucalyptus School	\$114,084
94.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	York School	\$114,043
95.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Jefferson	\$114,038
96.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Eucalyptus School	\$113,981
97.	Elementary Teacher	Hawthorne	Zela Davis	\$113,973
98.	Intermediate Teacher	Hawthorne	Bud Carson Middle School	\$113,973
99.	School Counselor	Hawthorne	Hawthorne Middle School	\$113,949
100.	Roving P.E. Teacher	Hawthorne	District Office	\$113,944